
Replacing an InSinkErator Commercial Disposer?
Consider It Solved.

Use this chart to identify the correct disposer replacement for any discontinued model. 
Do not downsize the capacity.

To determine the proper size disposer, use this recommended sizing chart. Sizing recommendations 
are given in general terms; actual capacities vary depending on the volume and type of food waste. 
For questions or special applications, contact InSinkErator Customer Service.

F511-17B-95-10

Commercial Disposer Models  E�ective January 1, 2017

Commercial Disposer Sizing Chart

LC-50

SS-50
SS-75

SS-100

SS-125
SS-150
SS-200

SS-1000

SS-300
SS-500

SS-300
SS-500

SS-750
SS-1000

LC-50

SS-100

SS-200

New ModelsOld Models

Light Duty

Small Capacity

Medium Capacity

Large Capacity


