Replacing an InSinkErator Commercial Disposer? Consider It Solved.



Commercial Disposer Models Effective January 1, 2017

Use this chart to identify the correct disposer replacement for any discontinued model. **Do not downsize the capacity.**

222		Old Models		
· Or the	Light Duty	LC-50	LC-50	
	Small Capacity	SS-50 SS-75 SS-100	SS-100	
	Medium Capacity	SS-125 SS-150 SS-200	SS-200	
	Large Capacity	SS-300 SS-500 SS-750 SS-1000	SS-300 SS-500 SS-1000	

Commercial Disposer Sizing Chart

To determine the proper size disposer, use this recommended sizing chart. Sizing recommendations are given in general terms; actual capacities vary depending on the volume and type of food waste. For questions or special applications, contact InSinkErator Customer Service.

Volume Processed	High Buffet/Cafeteria Government	SS-300	SS-300/ 500	SS-500	SS-500/ 1000	SS-500/ 1000	
	Medium Full Service	SS-200	SS-300	SS-300/ 500	SS-500	SS-500/ 1000	
	Restaurant	SS-100	SS-200	SS-300	SS-300/ 500	SS-500	
	Low Limited Service Restaurant/Café/ Fast Casual	SS-100	SS-100	SS-200	SS-300	SS-300/ 500	
		Light Jajority Fruits & Vegetables		Medium 50/50 Mixture	Heavy Majority Meats & Seafood		
	Food Waste Composition —————						